bie

SCHOOL OF LIFE

FIRST REGISTRATION (first year only)
From Nursery to Middle School
High School

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE
From Nursery to Middle School
High School

ANNUAL TUITION FEE
Nursery

Kindergarten

Primary School (Y1-Y6)
Middle School (Y7-Y9)
High School (Y10-Y14)

CANTEEN
From Nursery to Middle School
High School (3 lunches a week)

EARLY MORNINGS
All classes - 5 days

AFTERSCHOOL

All classes - 5 days
All classes - 3 days
All classes - 2 days
All classes - 1 day

COMPANY PREMIUM
All classes

SCHOOL BUS
Door-to-door / Round trip
Door-to-door / Single trip
Meeting point /Round trip
Meeting point/ Single trip

SCHOOL FEES 2025/26

COLOGNO MONZESE

1.500 €
0€

1.000 €
500 €

6.500 €
6.500 €
7.000 €
7.500 €
6.000 €

1.500 €
1.000 €

500 €

1.500 €
1.100 €
900 €
500 €

1.500 €

3.500 €
2.850 €
2.150 €
1.600 €



