

## SCHOOL FEES 2025/26

## **COLOGNO MONZESE**

FIRST REGISTRATION (first year only)	
From Nursery to Middle School	1.500 €
High School	0 €
ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE	
From Nursery to Middle School	1.000 €
High School	500 €
ANNUAL TUITION FEE	0.500.0
Nursery	6.500 €
Kindergarten	6.500 €
Primary School (Y1-Y6)	7.000 €
Middle School (Y7-Y9)	7.500 €
High School (Y10-Y14)	6.000 €
CANTEEN	
From Nursery to Middle School	1.500 €
High School (3 lunches a week)	1.000 €
riigir denoor (o lahenes a week)	1.000 C
EARLY MORNINGS	
All classes - 5 days	500 €
AFTERSCHOOL	
All classes - 5 days	1.500 €
All classes - 3 days	1.100 €
All classes - 2 days	900 €
All classes - 1 day	500 €
COMPANY PREMIUM	
All classes	1.500 €
SCHOOL BUS	
Door-to-door / Round trip	3.500 €
Door-to-door / Single trip	2.850 €
Meeting point / Round trip	2.150 €
Meeting point / Single trip	1.600 €